
 90th ILLINOIS STATE SKEET CHAMPIONSHIPS - PEORIA AUG 19 - 21, 2016
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
12 Gauge 100 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM THIRD

100 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP
100 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A OPEN THIRD SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION
100 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION
100 HALL, BARRY 168999 AA AA SECOND VETERAN CHAMPION
100 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 A A FIRST SUB SUB SEN THIRD
100 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 A A SECOND SUB SEN CHAMPION

99 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 AA AA THIRD SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
99 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 AA AA FOURTH SEN RUNNER UP RET MIL CHAMPION
99 SCHROEDER, BENJAMIN 250964 AA JUNIOR CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP
99 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 A A THIRD SEN THIRD MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
99 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A A FOURTH SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
98 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 AA
98 DEAN, JACK 55495 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-2 MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1
98 SPENCER, TIM 146415 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
98 DIAL, JAMES 170816 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
98 RYS, BRANDON 257174 B B FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP MILITARY CHAMPION
98 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704 B B SECOND SUB SEN THIRD
98 MARR, JOE 108279 C C FIRST SENIOR GROUP 1-1 RET MIL RUNNER UP
97 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA
97 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 AA
97 FORST, AL 152000 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
97 GLASBY, MIKE 104136 A VETERAN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM THIRD
97 JENNER, DAVE 249384 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
97 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 A
97 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A SENIOR GROUP 1-3
97 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 A
97 POLLARD, HANK 155910 B B THIRD
97 NAGRO, RAY 272514 B B FOURTH JUNIOR RUNNER UP
97 CHANG, MITCHELL 111783 B VETERAN THIRD RET MIL THIRD
96 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 A
96 POGLIANO, JOHN 167127 A
96 CHURCH, GENE 171940 B
96 PIERCE, KATHERINE 252005 B JUNIOR THIRD LADY CHAMPION
96 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C C SECOND LADY RUNNER UP
96 BURROWS, JIM 163527 C C THIRD
95 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 AA
95 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA
95 BELT, DOUGLAS 148841 B VETERAN GROUP 1-1 MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2
95 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B
95 REINIER, RODNEY 172898 B
95 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B
95 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B
95 WACHTER, SEAN 271526 B JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
95 WATERS, KEN 170081 B MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-3
95 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 C C FOURTH
95 HESS, STEPHEN 248455 D D FIRST SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
94 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 A
94 WACHTER, JOHN 265649 B
94 DOUGLAS, JOHN 238055 C

Page 1 of 10



 90th ILLINOIS STATE SKEET CHAMPIONSHIPS - PEORIA AUG 19 - 21, 2016
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12 Gauge 94 TOWNSEND, JACK 280421 D D SECOND JUNIOR GROUP 1-2

94 SHEDD, KAY 155185 D D THIRD LADY THIRD
93 CONRIN, TIM 253377 A
93 GEIBEL, NICK 96304 B SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
93 PRICE, KEVIN 250491 B COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
93 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C
93 TOPPING, CODY 264608 C TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
92 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 AA
92 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
92 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 C
92 MORRIS, JAMES 268857 D D FOURTH VETERAN GROUP 1-2
91 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C
91 STEVENS, WILLIAM 252265 C
91 WILSON, JOHN 266159 C JUNIOR GROUP 1-3
91 CENTERS, COLTON 258244 D
91 HILLESHEIM, STEVE 261771 D
90 BURT, JOHN 278445 E E FIRST SUB JUN CHAMPION
89 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 C
89 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 D
88 KINSCHERF, GRANT 266186 D
88 BOWEN, BRILEY 282115 E E SECOND
86 BRAGAS, BLISS 251361 C TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
86 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C VETERAN GROUP 1-3
86 THOMPSON, MADISON 274999 E E THIRD LADY GROUP 1-1
86 MOTT, ROBERT 275101 E E FOURTH
83 ZIEGLER, ALEX 280423 E SUB JUN RUNNER UP
79 SCHNURBUSCH, STEVE 277685 E TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-3
78 HARVEY, LANE 244338 D
78 HURLEY, EDWARD 159312 D
78 KIEFER, JASE 272134 D
73 MURRAY, KENZIE 258245 E LADY GROUP 1-2
70 BURT, STEVE 278444 E

20 Gauge 100 SPENCER, TIM 146415 A OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION
100 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 A OPEN RUNNER UP SEN CHAMPION RET MIL CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

99 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP
99 SCHROEDER, BENJAMIN 250964 AA AA FIRST JUNIOR CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP
99 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN RUNNER UP
99 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 AA AA THIRD SEN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
99 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 A A FIRST SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
99 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 A A SECOND SUB SEN THIRD 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION
98 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA AA FOURTH SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2 2-MAN TEAM THIRD
98 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 A A THIRD SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
98 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 A A FOURTH SEN THIRD MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
97 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 AA
97 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-1
97 DIAL, JAMES 170816 AA
97 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 AA TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
97 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA
97 POLLARD, HANK 155910 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-2
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20 Gauge 97 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704 AA

97 CONRIN, TIM 253377 A
97 POGLIANO, JOHN 167127 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
97 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A SUB SUB SEN THIRD 2-MAN TEAM THIRD
96 DEAN, JACK 55495 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1
96 RYS, BRANDON 257174 A TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP MILITARY CHAMPION
96 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B B FIRST
96 CHURCH, GENE 171940 B B SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-3
96 MORRIS, JAMES 268857 C C FIRST VETERAN CHAMPION
95 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 AA
95 FORST, AL 152000 A
95 PRICE, KEVIN 250491 A COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
95 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 A
95 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A
95 REINIER, RODNEY 172898 B B THIRD SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1 RET MIL RUNNER UP
95 PIERCE, KATHERINE 252005 B B FOURTH JUNIOR RUNNER UP LADY CHAMPION
95 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 B
94 HALL, BARRY 168999 AA VETERAN GROUP 1-1
94 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
94 CHANG, MITCHELL 111783 A VETERAN RUNNER UP RET MIL THIRD
94 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 A
94 WACHTER, SEAN 271526 A JUNIOR THIRD
94 WATERS, KEN 170081 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2
94 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B
94 WACHTER, JOHN 265649 B SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
94 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C C SECOND VETERAN THIRD
93 MARR, JOE 108279 B
93 HILLESHEIM, STEVE 261771 C C THIRD
93 SHEDD, KAY 155185 C C FOURTH LADY RUNNER UP
92 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 B
92 GEIBEL, NICK 96304 B SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
91 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 AA
91 GLASBY, MIKE 104136 A VETERAN GROUP 1-2
91 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B
91 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 B
91 STEVENS, WILLIAM 252265 B
91 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 C MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-3
90 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 B
90 BELT, DOUGLAS 148841 B VETERAN GROUP 1-3
90 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B
90 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 B
89 BRAGAS, BLISS 251361 B TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
89 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 C
88 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C LADY THIRD
87 HESS, STEPHEN 248455 C
87 TOPPING, CODY 264608 C TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
86 HURLEY, EDWARD 159312 C
85 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 B
83 BURT, JOHN 278445 D D FIRST SUB JUN CHAMPION
82 DOUGLAS, JOHN 238055 C
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20 Gauge 80 BOWEN, BRILEY 282115 C JUNIOR GROUP 1-1

79 HARVEY, LANE 244338 B JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
70 KIEFER, JASE 272134 D D SECOND JUNIOR GROUP 1-3
66 BURT, STEVE 278444 D D THIRD

28 Gauge 99 SCHROEDER, BENJAMIN 250964 AA OPEN CHAMPION JUNIOR CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION
99 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 AA OPEN RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 1-1
99 DIAL, JAMES 170816 A OPEN THIRD SUB SEN CHAMPION
99 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP
99 JENNER, DAVE 249384 A A FIRST SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
99 RYS, BRANDON 257174 B B FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP MILITARY CHAMPION
98 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA AA SECOND SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION
98 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 AA AA THIRD SUB SEN THIRD
98 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 AA AA FOURTH SUB SUB SEN THIRD
98 DEAN, JACK 55495 A A SECOND SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
97 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2 2-MAN TEAM THIRD
97 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP
97 FORST, AL 152000 A A THIRD SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
97 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 A A FOURTH SEN THIRD
97 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B B SECOND SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3 2-MAN TEAM THIRD
97 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 C C FIRST SEN RUNNER UP
96 HALL, BARRY 168999 AA VETERAN CHAMPION
96 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-2 MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
96 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA
96 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 A SENIOR GROUP 1-1 MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1
96 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 A
96 POGLIANO, JOHN 167127 A
96 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 C C SECOND
95 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A
95 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
95 POLLARD, HANK 155910 A
95 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 A
95 SPENCER, TIM 146415 B B THIRD
95 CHURCH, GENE 171940 B B FOURTH SENIOR GROUP 1-3
95 PIERCE, KATHERINE 252005 B JUNIOR RUNNER UP LADY CHAMPION
94 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AA
94 BELT, DOUGLAS 148841 B VETERAN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2
93 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 AA
93 CHANG, MITCHELL 111783 A VETERAN THIRD RET MIL CHAMPION
93 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 A
93 REINIER, RODNEY 172898 B SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3 RET MIL RUNNER UP
93 WACHTER, SEAN 271526 C C THIRD JUNIOR THIRD
92 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 A
92 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B
92 WATERS, KEN 170081 B MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-3
92 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 C C FOURTH
91 BRAGAS, BLISS 251361 B TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
91 MARR, JOE 108279 B RET MIL THIRD
91 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 B VETERAN GROUP 1-1
91 WACHTER, JOHN 265649 B
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28 Gauge 91 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704 B

91 TOPPING, CODY 264608 C TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
90 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 A
90 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B
90 MORRIS, JAMES 268857 C VETERAN GROUP 1-2
89 HESS, STEPHEN 248455 C
89 HILLESHEIM, STEVE 261771 C
88 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 A
88 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 C
88 DOUGLAS, JOHN 238055 C
88 STEVENS, WILLIAM 252265 D D FIRST
87 GLASBY, MIKE 104136 A VETERAN GROUP 1-3 2-MAN TEAM 1-1
87 GEIBEL, NICK 96304 C SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
85 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 B
85 SHEDD, KAY 155185 C LADY RUNNER UP
85 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 D D SECOND
84 BOWEN, BRILEY 282115 D D THIRD JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
84 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 D D FOURTH LADY THIRD
83 HURLEY, EDWARD 159312 C
82 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 C
80 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
75 BURT, JOHN 278445 D SUB JUN CHAMPION
75 BURT, STEVE 278444 D

410 98 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 B OPEN CHAMPION SUB SEN CHAMPION
98 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP
98 POLLARD, HANK 155910 A OPEN THIRD SEN CHAMPION
96 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA AA FIRST SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION
96 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A A FIRST SEN RUNNER UP
96 SPENCER, TIM 146415 B B FIRST SUB SEN THIRD
96 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704 B B SECOND SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
95 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 AA AA SECOND SEN THIRD MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
95 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA AA THIRD SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
95 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 B B THIRD SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
95 POGLIANO, JOHN 167127 B B FOURTH SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
94 SCHROEDER, BENJAMIN 250964 AA AA FOURTH JUNIOR CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION
94 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 A A SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 1-1
94 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 B SENIOR GROUP 1-1
93 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA SUB SUB SEN THIRD 2-MAN TEAM THIRD
93 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA 2-MAN TEAM THIRD
93 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 B SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
93 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B
92 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 A A THIRD SENIOR GROUP 1-3
92 DEAN, JACK 55495 A A FOURTH SENIOR GROUP 1-2 MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
92 WACHTER, JOHN 265649 B SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
91 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 AA
91 GLASBY, MIKE 104136 A VETERAN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 1-1
91 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 A RET MIL CHAMPION
91 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 B
91 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B

Page 5 of 10



 90th ILLINOIS STATE SKEET CHAMPIONSHIPS - PEORIA AUG 19 - 21, 2016
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
410 91 BRAGAS, BLISS 251361 C C FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP

90 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 AA
90 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 A 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP
89 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 B MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1
89 CHANG, MITCHELL 111783 B VETERAN RUNNER UP RET MIL RUNNER UP
89 MARR, JOE 108279 B RET MIL THIRD
89 RYS, BRANDON 257174 B TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD MILITARY CHAMPION
88 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 A
87 CHURCH, GENE 171940 B
87 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 B
86 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 A
86 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B
86 HESS, STEPHEN 248455 B SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
86 MORRIS, JAMES 268857 C C SECOND VETERAN THIRD
86 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 C C THIRD
86 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C C FOURTH VETERAN GROUP 1-1
85 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B
85 TOPPING, CODY 264608 B TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
85 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 C
85 BURROWS, JIM 163527 C
85 WACHTER, SEAN 271526 C JUNIOR RUNNER UP
84 HALL, BARRY 168999 AA VETERAN GROUP 1-2
84 DOUGLAS, JOHN 238055 B MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2
84 REINIER, RODNEY 172898 B
83 PIERCE, KATHERINE 252005 B JUNIOR THIRD LADY CHAMPION
83 STEVENS, WILLIAM 252265 D D FIRST
82 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 B
82 WATERS, KEN 170081 B MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-3
82 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 C
82 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C
81 FORST, AL 152000 A
81 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 D D SECOND
80 BELT, DOUGLAS 148841 B VETERAN GROUP 1-3
79 HILLESHEIM, STEVE 261771 C
77 GEIBEL, NICK 96304 C SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
77 HURLEY, EDWARD 159312 C
76 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 C
75 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C LADY RUNNER UP
72 SHEDD, KAY 155185 C LADY THIRD
68 BURT, JOHN 278445 D D THIRD SUB JUN CHAMPION

Doubles 99 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM THIRD
99 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION
98 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP
98 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B B FIRST SUB SEN THIRD
98 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 C C FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP
97 SCHROEDER, BENJAMIN 250964 AA AA FIRST JUNIOR CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION
96 JENNER, DAVE 249384 A A FIRST SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
96 POLLARD, HANK 155910 A A SECOND SEN CHAMPION
96 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A A THIRD SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
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Doubles 96 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 A A FOURTH SEN RUNNER UP

96 WACHTER, JOHN 265649 B B SECOND SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
96 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 B B THIRD SUB SUB SEN THIRD
95 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 AA AA SECOND SEN THIRD
95 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 A SENIOR GROUP 1-1 MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
95 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
94 PATKE, STEVE 135720 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
94 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A SENIOR GROUP 1-2
94 SPENCER, TIM 146415 B B FOURTH SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
93 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 A SENIOR GROUP 1-3
93 HALL, BARRY 168999 A VETERAN CHAMPION
93 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B
93 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B
93 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 B
92 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP
92 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B
92 BURROWS, JIM 163527 C C SECOND
91 REINIER, RODNEY 172898 B RET MIL RUNNER UP
91 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B RET MIL CHAMPION
91 WATERS, KEN 170081 C C THIRD MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
90 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A
90 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1
90 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A
90 WACHTER, SEAN 271526 B JUNIOR RUNNER UP
89 DEAN, JACK 55495 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2
89 GLASBY, MIKE 104136 A VETERAN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM THIRD
88 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 A
88 CHURCH, GENE 171940 B
88 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C C FOURTH
87 TOPPING, CODY 264608 B TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
87 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704 B
87 STEVENS, WILLIAM 252265 C
86 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 B MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-3
86 GEIBEL, NICK 96304 B SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
86 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 C
86 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 C
84 HILLESHEIM, STEVE 261771 D D FIRST
83 CHANG, MITCHELL 111783 B VETERAN THIRD RET MIL THIRD
83 DOUGLAS, JOHN 238055 B
83 HESS, STEPHEN 248455 C
82 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B
81 BELT, DOUGLAS 148841 B VETERAN GROUP 1-1
81 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 C
79 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
74 HURLEY, EDWARD 159312 D D SECOND VETERAN GROUP 1-2
67 BURT, JOHN 278445 D D THIRD SUB JUN CHAMPION
64 BURT, STEVE 278444 D D FOURTH

HOA 393 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION
391 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN CHAMPION
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HOA 391 SCHROEDER, BENJAMIN 250964 AA OPEN THIRD JUNIOR CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM CHAMPION

390 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 AA AA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM THIRD
390 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP
389 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 AA AA THIRD SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
389 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 A A FIRST SUB SEN THIRD
389 SPENCER, TIM 146415 A A SECOND SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
387 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A A THIRD SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP 2-MAN TEAM RUNNER-UP
387 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 A A FOURTH SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
387 POLLARD, HANK 155910 A SEN RUNNER UP
386 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A SUB SUB SEN THIRD
386 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
385 DIAL, JAMES 170816 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
384 DEAN, JACK 55495 A SEN THIRD MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
384 POGLIANO, JOHN 167127
383 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA AA FOURTH
382 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 A SENIOR GROUP 1-1 MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1
382 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A SENIOR GROUP 1-2
382 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704 A
382 RYS, BRANDON 257174 B B FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP MILITARY CHAMPION
380 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 A SENIOR GROUP 1-3 RET MIL CHAMPION
378 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 A
378 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B B SECOND
377 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 AA
377 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 AA
375 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A
374 HALL, BARRY 168999 AA VETERAN CHAMPION
374 CHURCH, GENE 171940
374 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640
373 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 A
373 CHANG, MITCHELL 111783 B B THIRD VETERAN RUNNER UP RET MIL RUNNER UP
373 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 C C FIRST
372 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B B FOURTH SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
371 MARR, JOE 108279 B RET MIL THIRD
371 WACHTER, JOHN 265649 B SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
370 FORST, AL 152000 A
369 PIERCE, KATHERINE 252005 B JUNIOR RUNNER UP LADY CHAMPION
368 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B
367 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 A
367 REINIER, RODNEY 172898 B
367 WACHTER, SEAN 271526 C C SECOND JUNIOR THIRD
366 GLASBY, MIKE 104136 A VETERAN THIRD 2-MAN TEAM THIRD
365 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B
364 MORRIS, JAMES 268857 C C THIRD VETERAN GROUP 1-1
363 WATERS, KEN 170081 B MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2
362 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 AA
359 BELT, DOUGLAS 148841 B VETERAN GROUP 1-2 MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-3
357 BRAGAS, BLISS 251361 C C FOURTH TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
357 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C VETERAN GROUP 1-3
357 HESS, STEPHEN 248455
356 TOPPING, CODY 264608 C TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
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HOA 353 STEVENS, WILLIAM 252265 C

352 HILLESHEIM, STEVE 261771 C
351 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
351 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 C
350 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 C
349 GEIBEL, NICK 96304
348 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 B
348 DOUGLAS, JOHN 238055 C
345 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567
344 SHEDD, KAY 155185 C LADY RUNNER UP
343 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566
341 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 C
324 HURLEY, EDWARD 159312 C
316 BURT, JOHN 278445 E E FIRST SUB JUN CHAMPION

HAA 492 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
489 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 AA OPEN RUNNER UP
488 SCHROEDER, BENJAMIN 250964 AA OPEN THIRD JUNIOR CHAMPION
488 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN CHAMPION
485 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA AA SECOND
485 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 A A FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP
483 POLLARD, HANK 155910 A A SECOND SEN CHAMPION
483 SPENCER, TIM 146415 A A THIRD
482 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 A A FOURTH SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
482 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A
479 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 AA AA THIRD
479 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A
477 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 A
476 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A
473 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA AA FOURTH SUB SEN THIRD
473 DEAN, JACK 55495 A SEN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
472 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 AA
471 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 A SEN THIRD RET MIL CHAMPION
471 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 A SENIOR GROUP 1-1
470 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 AA
470 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B B FIRST
469 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 A
468 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B B SECOND
467 HALL, BARRY 168999 AA VETERAN CHAMPION
467 WACHTER, JOHN 265649 B B THIRD SUB SUB SEN THIRD
465 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A
461 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B B FOURTH
457 WACHTER, SEAN 271526 C C FIRST JUNIOR RUNNER UP
457 BURROWS, JIM 163527 C C SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-2
455 GLASBY, MIKE 104136 A
454 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 C C THIRD SENIOR GROUP 1-3
450 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 AA
440 STEVENS, WILLIAM 252265 C C FOURTH
437 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 C
436 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 C
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 90th ILLINOIS STATE SKEET CHAMPIONSHIPS - PEORIA AUG 19 - 21, 2016
Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
HAA 436 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C

431 DOUGLAS, JOHN 238055 C MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
430 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
427 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 C
398 HURLEY, EDWARD 159312 C VETERAN RUNNER UP
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